TAKE YOUR TIME,
RELAX AND ENJOY OUR VILLAGE KITCHEN.

YOU CAN TASTE OUR JOY IN COOKING,
A GENERATIONAL MIX OF EXPERIENCE
NOVELTIES AND OUR CURIOSITY!

We, the kitchen brigade at Dorf am See, stand for healthy traditional
cuisine and for us that means much more than just freshness and
quality. Our cuisine is grounded, experimental and we offer many of
the German classics served with a twist. We deliberately avoid
additives. Our regional partners and suppliers help us to keep our
CO2 footprint as low as possible.

VIOLETA PANTIC KARIM LOHR
HOST CHEF



SPARKLING
W I N E

APERITIF

B EER

LILLET WILD BERRY

Lillet(F) Blanc Vermouth(F) | Russian Wild Berry(F)

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol(F) | Prosecco | Soda | Orange

HUGO

0,2 |

0,2 |

HolunderblUtensirup(F)| Prosecco | Soda | Minze | Limette 0,2 |

MIDORI SPRITZ
Melonenlikdr(F) | Secco

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello(F) | Secco

LICHER PREMIUM PILS

vom Fass

LICHER ISOTONISCH
Alkoholfrei

BENEDIKTINER HELL

BENEDIKTINER HEFE HELL

vom Fass

BENEDIKTINER HEFE
Alkoholfrei

BENEDIKTINER HEFE
dunkel

CHAMPAGNER TAITTINGER
Brut Reserve

BOUVET BRUT
Crémant Rose

PROSECCO SACCHETTO
Vino Spumante Extra dry

F mit Farbstoff | C Koffeinhaltig | 1 Taurinhaltig | 2 Chininhaltig

0,2 |

0,2 |

0,25 |
0,4l

0,33 |

0,51

0,3 |
0,5 |

0,51

0,51

0,375 |

O0,11

0,11

8,90 €

8,90 €

8,90 €

8,90 €

8,90 €

4,20 €
510 €

4,20 €

580 €

4,50 €
510 €

510 €

580 €

39,00 €

7,50 €

8,90 €



STARTERS

FRESH AND CRUNCHY ﬂ
Side dish of winter salads with mandarin dressing
Marinated beetroot - Dried fruit - Baby turnips - White bread

croutons

served with your choice of:

Baked camembert - Cranberry compote 0 small
large
Chicken breast strips in Maharaja curry marinade small
large
Rosemary-garlic shrimp small
large

MEATLESS DELIGHT ﬂ

Kohlrabi Carpaccio - Williams Pear Marinade
Stuffed Beetroot - Vegan Feta Cream - Cantonese Pecan Crunch

WORLDTOUR

Seared Scallop - Parsnip Cream - Pumpkin Empanada
Salicornia - Carrot Sponge

HEARTY AND ROBUS

Smoked Vierlander Duck Ham - Lamb's Lettuce
Sylt Sourdough Crostini - Gorgonzola Paltufa - Roasted Macadamia

7,50 €

15,50 €
19,50 €

16,50 €
21,50 €

19,50 €
25,50 €

15,50 €

19,50 €

19,50 €

Bitte haben Sie Verstandnis, dass wir fur Umbestellungen einen Aufpreis von 2,00 € erheben.

Alle Speisen kénnen Spuren von NUssen enthalten.
Wir haben die Vegetarischen und die Veganen ﬂ Speisen

fUr Sie gekennzeichnet



SO UP

PLANT BASED

FAR EASTERN SCENT

Consommé a la chinoise - Sesame Duck Crepe
Shiitake Mushrooms - Leek

9,50 €
VEGAN TEMPTATION ﬂ
Roasted Cauliflower Soup - Smoked Almond Quiche

9,50 €
TASTE OF INDIA [
Chickpea Vegetable Dal - Turmeric Root - Okra Pods
Pan Puri Crunch - Tandoori Naan 23.50 €
VIENNESE INTERPRETATION“
Souffléed Potato Kaiserschmarrn - Forest Mushroom Hash
Sautéed Baby Swiss Chard - Pistachio Crunch - Porcini Hollandaise

23,50 €

Bitte haben Sie Verstandnis, dass wir fur Umbestellungen einen Aufpreis von 2,00 € erheben.

Alle Speisen kénnen Spuren von NUssen enthalten.
Wir haben die Vegetarischen und die Veganen ﬂ Speisen

fur Sie gekennzeichnet



F 1S H

ME AT

SEA(S) DELIGHT

Pan-Fried Fjord Trout Fillet - Crustacean Bisque
Purple Carrots - Mussels - Horseradish Polenta

28,50 €
I TALIAN LITTLE BAKE
Monkfish Medallions - Herb Pancetta
Rutabaga Purée - Baby Spinach - Nero Fregola Sarda

29,50 €
SEDUCTIVE TRADITION
Ox Cheeks "Wellington"
Truffle Glace - Autumn Trumpets - Parsnip Purée

28,50 €

“VIENNA CALLING"

Baked Cordon Bleu - Taleggio & Crispy Ham

Small Lamb’s Lettuce Salad - Wild Cranberries - Baked Potato Chips
29,50 €

CRISPY “VIERLANDE"

Half farm duck from the oven in its own jus
Potato dumpling - Quince red cabbage
Braised Boskoop apples & chestnuts 3950 €

PURE ENJOYMENT

220g grain-fed rump steak - Pinot Noir glaze

Brussels sprout hash - Barberry - Potato herb roulade 3950 €

Bitte haben Sie Verstandnis, dass wir fur Umbestellungen einen Aufpreis von 2,00 € erheben.

Alle Speisen kénnen Spuren von NUssen enthalten.
Wir haben die Vegetarischen und die Veganen ﬂ Speisen

fUr Sie gekennzeichnet



DESSERTS

SWEET MOMENT

Our sweet moment - a little sweet seduction
with a cup of fragrant espresso 8,50 €

SUPERFOOD VILLAGE LOVE ﬂ

Sukkari date tartlets - Chia seeds - Valrhona Noir Orange ganache
Boskop compote - Caramelized cashews 15.00 €

DOLCE GUSTO

Little cakes of Arabica coffee - Raspberry core
Meringue crown - Zabaglione - Tiramisu ice cream

15,50 €
PRETZEL MARIE
Plum Roaster - Tonka Bean Crumble
Cinnamon Flower Ice Cream - Salt Pretzel Crunch 14,50 €

FINALLY, THE BEST

Selection of raw milk cheeses from the Franconian affineur Waltmann
Ticino fig mustard | black Walnuts | fruit bread 17 50 €

“THE CREAMY ONES”

Mountain milk yogurt ice cream - Salted butter caramel ice cream
Valrhona chocolate ice cream with brownie pieces

Madagascar vanilla ice cream - Piedmont hazelnut ice cream
Cinnamon blossom ice cream - Green matcha tea ice cream

Je Kugel 3,90 €

“THE FRUITY SORBET" ﬂ

Japanese Yuzu - Moroccan Mandarin

Tuscan Cherry - Black Currant Je Kugel 3,90 €

WE WANT YOU TO FEEL COMPLETELY COMFORTABLE WITH US AND
TO ENJOY YOUR TIME IN A RELAXED ATMOSPHERE. SHOULD YOU
HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR REQUESTS, PLEASE DO NOT HESITATE TO
APPROACH US AT ANY TIME - WE ARE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU!

Your village family



W HITTE

R OSE

R E D

OPEN WINES

SILVANER, TROCKEN
Franken

RIESLING, TROCKEN
Rhein 0,11 4,50 €

BACCHUS, HALBTROCKEN
Franken 011 4,00 €

LEVIGO PINOT GRIGCGIO, TROCKEN
[talien 0,11 5,50«

PINOT BIANCO, TROCKEN
Sudtirol 0,11 4,50 <€

AIMERY CHARDONNAY, BARRIQUE
Frankreich 0,11 4,00 €

SAUVIGCGNON BLANC, TROCKEN
Spanien 0,11 4 50 €

5 ROSES, TROCKEN
[talien O,11 5,00 €

SPATBURGUNDER, TROCKEN
Franken O,11 5,50 €

PRIMITIVO, TROCKE
[talien o1 5,50 €

TEMPRANILLO, TROCKEN
Spanien 0,11 550 €

Eine Auswahl weiterer Weine finden Sie in unserer Weinkarte.
Unser Servicepersonal steht Ihnen hierfdr gerne zur Verfugung.



N O N -

ALCOHOTLIC

LEMONADE

SODENTHALER GOURMET WASSER
still | medium | spritzig 0,251 390 €
0,751 6,90 €

SOFTGETRANKE

Afri Cola (F,C) | Afri Cola Light (F,C) | Coca Cola Zero (F,C)

Bluna Zitrone | Bluna Orange (F) | Mezzo Mix (F,C) 0,21 390 €
0,41 490 €

Schweppes Tonic Water (2) | Bitter Lemon (F) | Ginger Ale (F)
0,21 390«
0,41 4,90 €

SAFTE & SCHORLEN

Apfel | Orange | Traube (rot) | Grapefruit | Ananas | Tomate
Banane | Johannisbeer | Maracuja | Sauerkirsch | Cranberry

0,21 390«
0,41 490 €
SOMMERLIMONADE
Maracuja | Ingwer | Mineralwasser | Spritzer Zitronensaft
frischen Orangen | Zitronen 590 €
HUBERTUSLIMONADE
Cassis | Zitronensaft | Mineralwasser
frischen Zitronen | Minze 590 €
ORANGERIELIMONADE
Blutorangeessenz | Grapefruitsaft | Soda | Orangen 590 €



HOT DRINKS

CUP OF COFFEE

CUpP OF COFFEE 3,80 €
decaffeinated

ESPRESSO 3,60 €
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 3,80 €
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 5,50 €
CAPPUCCINDO 4,80 €
LATTE MACCHIATO 5,20 €
MILCHKAFFEE 520 €
HOT CHOCOLATE 5,50 €
GLASS OF RONNEFELDT TEA 4,20 €

We charge an extra 0.50 € for plant-based and lactose-free milk alternatives.

For a digestif, please contact our staff —
we will be happy to present our cart to you.



